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plant Parmigiana, served with rigatoni - $30 / 355
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The menu of That's Amore Italian Pizzeria from Boynton Beach includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the card cost about $11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about That's
Amore ltalian Pizzeria:
this is our favorite pizza, it is like being in italy. we are from ny and it is our favorite. the menu is great. we live
their sauce. the personal is friendly. great food and drinks. our favorite Italian restaraunt in the boynton delray
area! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather, And
into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like
about That's Amore Italian Pizzeria:
we've been going to the amore since the opening. eating is good, but from the usual. but every time we go, we
say how expensive it is for a pizza restaurant. they have added tables and it is too full to sit comfortably. the
chairs meet with someone who sits behind us at the tables. we had difficulty getting the door from our table. read
more. In That's Amore Italian Pizzeria, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Boynton Beach, you can expect
original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza,
original freshly baked in a wood oven. No matter the occasion - a festival - the in-house catering makes it easy to
enjoy the food from That's Amore Italian Pizzeria at home, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped

beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/boynton-beach/thats-amore-italian-pizzeria/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/boynton-beach/thats-amore-italian-pizzeria/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/28929827/best-pizza-restaurants-boynton-beach
https://menulist.menu/

That s fimore Ttalian Pizzeria Menu

Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA
Side dishes
CAESAR SALAD SIDE
Calzone
CLASSICO CALZONE
White Pizza
MIMOSA PIZZA

Calzones

NAPOLETANO CALZONE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Drinks

DRINKS

$12.0

$5.0

$12.0

$14.0

$11.0

$13.0

Pizze - T Bianche

THAT'S AMORE

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Uncategorized

CAESAR SALAD FULL

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA

()
Gourmet Pizza
THREE COLOR SALAD SIDE
THREE COLOR SALAD FULL

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

PASTA

$15.0

$8.0

$12.0
$16.0

$7.0
$11.0
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